
San Savino 21 02 21 Challenge MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 200 DI CICCO D. 15:45.372
Tempo gara

1 2:08.228 13:14:37.402

2 2:06.468 13:16:43.870

3 2:07.081 13:18:50.951

4 2:08.874 13:20:59.825

5 2:07.979 13:23:07.804

6 2:07.567 13:25:15.371

7 2:11.086 13:27:26.457

 Po. 2 - # 4 CATALLO A. + 03.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.541 13:14:39.131

2 2:07.077 13:16:46.208

3 2:08.156 13:18:54.364

4 2:08.905 13:21:03.269

5 2:08.831 13:23:12.100

6 2:08.363 13:25:20.463

7 2:09.014 13:27:29.477

 Po. 3 - # 93 BARBAGALLO M. + 12.745
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.130 13:14:37.850

2 2:04.707 13:16:42.557

3 2:06.678 13:18:49.235

4 2:08.178 13:20:57.413

5 2:09.689 13:23:07.102

6 2:11.468 13:25:18.570

7 2:20.632 13:27:39.202

 Po. 4 - # 41 CICCARELLI A. + 33.463
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.274 13:14:49.268

2 2:13.169 13:17:02.437

3 2:12.825 13:19:15.262

4 2:11.480 13:21:26.742

5 2:10.782 13:23:37.524

6 2:10.418 13:25:47.942

7 2:11.978 13:27:59.920

 Po. 5 - # 524 MARIANI M. + 34.498
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.862 13:14:48.453

2 2:16.265 13:17:04.718

3 2:12.209 13:19:16.927

4 2:10.504 13:21:27.431

5 2:12.841 13:23:40.272

6 2:09.997 13:25:50.269

7 2:10.686 13:28:00.955

 Po. 6 - # 434 BOUFARIHA M. + 41.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.910 13:14:47.909

2 2:10.394 13:16:58.303

3 2:11.783 13:19:10.086

4 2:12.517 13:21:22.603

5 2:13.065 13:23:35.668

6 2:13.360 13:25:49.028

7 2:18.893 13:28:07.921

 Po. 7 - # 42 PECCI L. + 1:09.165
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.448 13:14:46.984

2 2:15.325 13:17:02.309

3 2:16.800 13:19:19.109

4 2:17.690 13:21:36.799

5 2:18.175 13:23:54.974

6 2:19.154 13:26:14.128

7 2:21.494 13:28:35.622

 Po. 8 - # 79 CASAGLIA A. + 1:26.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.156 13:15:01.202

2 2:16.582 13:17:17.784

3 2:16.713 13:19:34.497

4 2:17.832 13:21:52.329

5 2:18.447 13:24:10.776

6 2:19.828 13:26:30.604

7 2:21.884 13:28:52.488

 Po. 9 - # 91 MARZETTI F. + 1:34.584
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.268 13:14:50.826

2 2:17.335 13:17:08.161

3 2:21.029 13:19:29.190

4 2:21.523 13:21:50.713

5 2:20.400 13:24:11.113

6 2:25.062 13:26:36.175

7 2:24.866 13:29:01.041

 Po. 10 - # 217 TRIVELLI D. + 1:40.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.316 13:14:48.792

2 2:15.441 13:17:04.233

3 2:17.385 13:19:21.618

4 2:17.757 13:21:39.375

5 2:20.461 13:23:59.836

6 2:20.309 13:26:20.145

7 2:46.946 13:29:07.091

 Po. 11 - # 7 D`ETTORRE S. + 2:04.283
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.994 13:14:58.682

2 2:23.313 13:17:21.995

3 2:23.297 13:19:45.292

4 2:24.516 13:22:09.808

5 2:26.916 13:24:36.724

6 2:26.237 13:27:02.961

7 2:27.779 13:29:30.740

 Po. 12 - # 65 TESTA M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.454 13:15:09.629

2 2:53.083 13:18:02.712

Fastest lap: 2:04.707 
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